Sommerschwinget
25. Juli 2004 in Weinfelden/TG

Schlussrangliste

1.
2.
3.

10.

Burkhalter Stefan, Homburg
Sporri Markus, Steg

Strupler Manuel, Weinfelden
Wild Bernhard, Engelburg

Gahwiler Walter, Kirchberg
Janz Pascal, Weinfelden

Harlimann Reto, Kefikon
Notz Beni, Altnau

Sporri Daniel, Baretswil

Ilg Sémi, Berg

Krahenbihl Roland, Gachnang
Lithi Roland, Affeltrangen

Bugler Lukas, Ermatingen
Metz Michael, Haggenschwil

Krahenbiihl Tobias, Matzingen
Notz Hans, Altnau

Ramsauer Philipp, Wilen/Wil
Schefer Andreas, Happerswil
Straub Manuel, Frauenfeld
Wiederkehr Simon, Nassen
Signer Martin, Weissbach

ohne Auszeichnung:

11.

12.

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)

Forster Toni, St. Margarethen
Muiller Marco, Schénholzerswilen
Notz Armin, Altnau

Hollenstein Fabian, Dietfurt
Signer Bruno, Kreuzlingen

Signer Peter, Kreuzlingen

Vestner Roman, Speicherschwendi

Akeret Sandro, Huttwilen

Gschwend Beat, Speicher

Moeri Frank, Berg

Gerber Heinz, Burgdorf
Hungerbuhler Stefan, Amriswil
Stadler Benjamin, Schénholzerswilen

59.00 Punkte
58.00
57.50

57.25
57.00
56.75

56.50
56.25
56.00



